
STATE OF FLORIDA
CITY OF NAPLES

CODE ENFORCEMENT BOARD

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING FOR CODE ENFORCEMENT BOARD MEETING

1, Ste hanieSassi , Secretary for the Code Enforcement Board, do hereby depose
and state as follows under oath:

a. I am the Secretary for the City of Naples Code Enforcement Board;

b. Notice has been mailed certified and regular mail, or hand delivered before the
Code Enforcement Board meeting to be held on December 5 2019 for the following
cases:

CASE # CEFIRE201900795 - OWNER: MRAI Services, INC. ; LOCATION: 3175 Radio
Rd., Unit 6; VIOLATION: Section 24-81. - Florida Fire Prevention Code Adopted

CASE # CEABDV201900717 - OWNER: Francis Harrington Jr. and Jane Margaret
Harrington; LOCATION: 720 Banyan Boulevard; VIOLATION: Section 56-43. - Motor
vehicles, unlicensed or inoperable

CASE # CEFEN201800029 - OWNER: Delores Lehamn; LOCATION: 1170 26th
Avenue North; VIOLATION: Sec. 16-285. - Residential and commercial property
maintenance

CASE # CEOTH201900768 - OWNER: Delores Lehamn; LOCATION: 1170 26th Avenue
North; VIOLATION: Sec. 16-289. - Unsightly Conditions

Notice has also been posted at the property of the alleged violation, if required, and at the
Cityof Naples City Hall, 735 8th Street South, Naples, FL 34102-5070.

ned under the p^palti of perjury, this 22nd day of November 2019
r

n Sassi

Secretary for the Code Enforcement Board

State of Florida

Collier County, ss.
Sworn to or affirmejd and signed before me on November 22, 2019

by , fe+raLL(-^
Per onally kno

tary Public

KATHLEEN M. TB-RAULT
MY COMMISSION #00067702

EXPIRES: February 27, 2021
Bonded Thiu Notaiy Pubfe Undenmters


